2023 Jssues and Programs List KVSV AM-FM Beloit Kansas 3" qtr July Aug Sept

June 19" -July 3rd....Wheat Harvest Coverage on KVSV AM-FM Beloit Kansas.. several reports
including elevator reports...Harvest Weather reports with Meteorologist Jeremy Goodwin.... Harvest
Feature Interviews ..all several time s daily 0 KVSV AM-FM Beloit Kansas...

Sat July 1st....Beloit Summer Intern story ...KVSV reporter Terry Bailey interviewed summer intern
Dinah Newman...and then wrote story...it aired Sat morn July 1* on KVSV News at 7aand 8a...it aired
again on Tues July 4™ on 7a and 8a news...

Wed July 5th....Mitchell County Commisoners Meeting Monday July 2nd.. KVSV News reporter
Terry Bailey attended and wrote story...it aired Wed July 5" on KVSV News at 7a 8a and 5p.

Wed July 5th....Beloit City Council story...a meeting took place July 5"...KVSV Reporter Terry Bailey
attended and wrote a story.. ..it aired Friday July 7" on KVSV News at 7a 8a and 5p.

Monday July 10th....Mitchell County Commisoners Meeting ...KVSV News reporter attended and
wrote story...it aired Wed July 12 at 7a 8a and 5p on KVSV News.

Thurs July 13th....Special Beloit City Council Meeting....KVSV News reporter Terry Bailey attended
and wrote story...it aired Tuesday July 18" on kVSV News at 7a 8a and 5pm

Monday July 17"...Mitchell County Commissioners Meeting,..KVSV News Reporter Terry Bailey
attended and wrote a story...it aired Tuesday July 18" on KVSV News at 7a 8a and 5p...

Monday July 24th....Mitchell County Commissioners Monday July 24th... KVSV News reporter Terry
Bailey attended and wrote a story..it aired Thursday July 27" on kVSV News at 7a 8a and 5p...

Monday July 31°...Mitchell County Commissioners Meeting Monday July 31%...KVSV news reporter
Terry Bailey attended and wrote a story...It aired Thursday Aug 3 on 7a 8a and 5p KVSV News.
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Wednesday Aug 2™, Beloit City Council meeting...KVSV Reporter Terry Bailey attended and wrote
story...it aired Friday Aug 4"...on KVSV News at 7a 8a and 5p

Thursday August 3rd....Rep Tracy Mann town hall meeting in Beloit,,..KVSV Terry Bailey attende d
and wrote story [t aired Mon August 7 on KVSV News at 7a 8a and 5p....

Monday Aug 7"...Mitchell County Commissioners Meeting ...KVSV Reporter Terry Bailey attended
and wrote a story...it aired Wed Aug 9™ on KVSV News at &a 8a and 5p

Monday Aug 14" .. Mitchell county Cpommissioners Meeting .. KVSV Reporter Teiry Bailey wrote a
story it aired Wed Aug 16" on +KVSV News at 7a 8a and 5p...

Wed Aug 16"...Beloit City Councl ..KVSV Reporter Terry Bailey attended and wrote story...it aired
Friday Aug 18" on KVSV News at 7a 8 a and 5p.

Monday Aug 21°..Mitchell County Commissioners Meeting...KVSV Reporter attended and wrote
story...it aired Wed Aug 23" on KVSV News at 7a 8a and 5p.

Monday Aug 28"...Mitchell County Commissioners Meeting ....KVSV reporter Terry Bailey aitended
and wrote story..it aired Wed August 30" on KVSV News at 7a 8a and 5p.



2023 Issues and Programs List KVSV AM-FM Beloit Kansas 3™ gtr July Aug Sept

Friday Sept 1st....Friday Volleyball Cross Country Tennis Coaches Corner show...airs 530p Fridays on
KVSV AM1190 and Stereo 102,9 The Mix...features interviews with Volleyball Tennis and Cross
Country Coaches from Beloit High and St Johns Beloit.

Friday Sept 1¥ Locah High School Foothall Play By Play...640pm Ellsworth at Beloit High on KVSV
AM1190 and Stereo 102.9 the Mix...and St Johns Tipton at Rock Hills on KVSV FM 105.5

Saturday Sept 2"...Football Coaches Corner airs 10 am on Saturdays on KVSV AM1190 and Stereo
102.9 the Mix...Features interviews with 11 areah high school football coaches.

Tuesday Sept 5...Mitchell County Commissoners ...KVSV Reporter Terry Bailey attended and wrote
story...it aired Thursday Sept 7*...on kVSV News at 7a 8a and 5p.

Wed Sept 6...Beloit City Council Meeting ... KVSV Reporter Terry Bailey attended and wrote story..
It aired Fri Sept 8" on KVSV News at 7a 8a and 5p

Friday Sept 8™...Friday Coaches Corner on KVSY AM1190 and stereo 102.9 The Mix...airs at 10 am on
Saturdays and features interview with St Johns and Beloit High Tennis Volleyball and Cross Country
coaches. '

Friday Sept 8" High School Football 640pmSt Johns Tipton at Sylvan Lucas...on KVSV Fm
105.5...Beloit High at Southeast of Saline on KVSV AM1190 and Stereo 102.9 the Mix..,

Sat Sept 9" Football Coaches Corner airsat 10 am Saturdays on KVSV AM1190 and Stereo 102.9 The
Mix..featuring interviews with 11 area high school football coaches



Monday Sept 11....Mitchell County Commissioners Meeting... KVSV News reporter Terry Bailey
attended and wrote story...it aired Wed Sept 13 on kVSV News at 7a 8a 12p and 5p

Friday Sept 15...Friday Coaches Corner airs at 530p on Fridays on KVSV AM1190 and Stereo 102.9

the Mix...features volleyball cross country and tennis coaches interviews from Beloit High and St Johns
Tipton..,

Friday Sept 15", .High School Football 640pm Beloit at Republic County on KVSV AM1190 Stereo
102.9 the Mix...St Johns Tipton vs Lincoln in Tipton on kVSV FM105.5

Sat Sept 16...Saturday Football Coaches Corner airs at 1000am on Saturday mornings...features
interviews with 11 area high school football coaches.

Monday Sep 18....Mitchell County Commissioners Meeting .. KVSV News reporter Terry Bailey
attended and wrote story...it aired Wed Sept 20 at 7a 8a 12p and 5p News on KVSV.

Friday Sept 22" Friday Coaches Corner airs Fridays at 530pm on kVSV AM1190 and Stereo 102.9 The
Mix..features interviews with tennis volleyball and cross country coaches from Beloit High and St
Johns Tipten..

Friday Sept 22™ High school Football 640pm...Beloit High vs Russell..on KVSV AM1190 and Stereo
102.9 The Mix....Pike Valley at St Johns Tipton...on KVSV FM 105.5

Saturday Sept 23™...Saturday Morning Football Coaches Corner airs Sat mornings at 10am on KVSV
AM1190 and Stereo 102.9 The Mix..features interviews with 11 area high school football coaches.

Mon Sept 25.... Mitchell County Commissioners Meeting..KVSV News reporter Terry Bailey attended
and wrote story...it aired on KVSV News at 7a 8a 12p and 5p on Wed Sept 27

Friday Sept 29 Friday Coaches Corner airs 530pm Fridays on KVSV AM1190 and Stereo 102.9 the
Mix...features interviews with Volleyball tennis and Cross Country Coaches from Beloit High and St
Johns Tipton.

Friday Sept 29 High School Football St Johns Tipton at Osborne 640pm on KVSV FM 105.5..Beloit
high at Phillipsburg 640pm on KVSV AM1190 and Stereo 102.9 The Mix...

Sat Sept 30 Saturday Football Ceaches Corner airs at 10am and features interviews with 11 area high
school football coaches.
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